Rev. 1.00 1 August 08, 2011 Rev. 1.00	 PB August 08, 2011
HT72Dxxxx
High PSRR 300mA Dual LDO Regulator
Features
●● Output Current: 300mA/Each Channel
●● Dropout Voltage: 0.34V (Typ.)
(VOUT=2.5V@IOUT=300mA)
●● Maximum Input Voltage: 7.0V

HT72Dxxxx
Output Voltage Selector Guide
Type Code
Part No. Mark
Output Voltage
Package
Out 1 Out 2
HT72D1518 2D1518 1.5 1.8
SOT23-6
HT72D1525 2D1525 1.5 2.5
HT72D1528 2D1528 1.5 2.8
HT72D1533 2D1533 1.5 3.3
HT72D1825 2D1825 1.8 2.5
HT72D1828 2D1828 1.8 2.8
HT72D1830 2D1830 1.8 3.0
HT72D1833 2D1833 1.8 3.3
HT72D2528 2D2528 2.5 2.8
HT72D2533 2D2533 2.5 3.3
HT72D2833 2D2833 2.8 3.3
HT72D3033 2D3033 3.0 3.3
Note: The devices are all green compound devices which are Lead-free and Halogen-free.
Typical Application Circuit
EN1
VIN